

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
				Dec - 1 CHICKEN NUGGETS BREADSTICK CHEESEBURGER SEASONED DICED POTATOES CARROTS CINN APPLESauce CUP JUICE RICE CRISPY TREAT CONDIMENT TRAY MILK CHOC. WHITE MILK 1%
Dec - 4 PRETZEL/CHEESE SAUCE COTTAGE CHEESE CHICKEN SANDWICH BROCCOLI & CHEESE CARROTS APPLESAUCE CUP JUICE FRUIT ROLL-UP MUS/CAT MILK CHOC. WHITE MILK 1%	Dec - 5 CHICKEN GLAZE DRUMS ROLL HAMBURGER AU GRATIN POTATOES BAKED BEANS PEAR CUP JUICE BIRTHDAY CAKE MUS/CAT MILK CHOC. WHITE MILK 1%	Dec - 6 PEPPERONI PIZZA SAUSAGE PIZZA LUNCH SALAD CHICKEN CHEF SALAD PEACH APPLESauce JUICE BROWNIE MILK CHOC. WHITE MILK 1%	Dec - 7 HAMBURGER SLOPPY JOE POTATO SOUP CARROTS STRAWBERRY APPLESauce JUICE TACO CRUNCHERS CONDIMENT TRAY MILK CHOC. WHITE MILK 1%	Dec - 8 CHICKEN NUGGETS BREADSTICK CHEESEBURGER SIDEWINDERS CORN PEAR CUP JUICE PEANUT BUTTER COOKIES MUS/CAT MILK CHOC. WHITE MILK 1%
Dec - 11 CHICKEN SANDWICH BAR-B-Q PORK SANDWICH SIDEWINDERS HOT CARROTS CINN APPLESauce CUP JUICE RICE CRISPY TREAT MUS/CAT MILK CHOC. WHITE MILK 1%	Dec - 12 MINI PANCAKES SAUSAGE LINK HOT DOG SEASONED DICED POTATOES CORN APPLESAUCE CUP JUICE FRUIT ROLL-UP MUS/CAT MILK CHOC. WHITE MILK 1%	Dec - 13 PEPPERONI PIZZA CHEESE PIZZA LUNCH SALAD BAKED BEANS CHICKEN FAJITA SALAD PEAR CUP JUICE JUICE BAR MILK CHOC. WHITE MILK 1%	Dec - 14 COUNTRY FRIEDSTEAK ROLL PHILLY CHEESE STEAK POTATOES & GRAVY PEAS PEACH APPLESauce JUICE VANILLA PUDDING CONDIMENT TRAY MILK CHOC. WHITE MILK 1%	Dec - 15 CHICKEN NUGGETS CHEESE BREADSTICK MINI CORN DOGS SEASONED DICED POTATOES HOT CARROTS STRAWBERRY APPLESauce JUICE ANIMAL COOKIES CONDIMENT TRAY MILK CHOC. WHITE MILK 1%
Dec - 18 CHICKEN SANDWICH BURRITO LUNCH SALAD MOSS STRING CHEESE STRAWBERRY APPLESauce JUICE ICE CREAM SANDWICH SALSA CONDIMENT TRAY MILK CHOC. WHITE MILK 1%	Dec - 19 PEPPERONI DUNKERS HAMBURGER BROCCOLI & CHEESE SIDEWINDERS PEAR CUP JUICE SNICKERDOODLES CONDIMENT TRAY MILK CHOC. WHITE MILK 1%	Dec - 20 WINTER BREAK	Dec - 21 WINTER BREAK	Dec - 22 WINTER BREAK

"This institution is an equal opportunity provider"

N/A - denotes a nutrient that is either missing or incomplete for an individual ingredient.

* - denotes combined nutrient totals with either missing or incomplete nutrient data.

NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the NUTRIKIDS® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning for or treating medical conditions.